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

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

5901 141 STREET

V3X 2R9

R2989550 $1,999,888

78
5,815.00

74.50
6
6
5
1

2022
3
RF-12
$8,183.93

1

4 2

LOT 31, PLAN EPP83449, SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

030-687-381

12'
12'
18'
15'
17'
9'
12'
15'
6'
11'

11'
10'
17'
6'
13'
6'
10'
13'
5'
11'
11'
10'
5'

13'
10'
8'
5'

11'5
10'

14'
11'
6'

11'
5'
16'
16'
12'
12'

996
1,147

996
0

3,139
0

3,139
3
3
3
3
3
2

4

Luxurious Living with Room for Everyone – Over 3,100 SF of Elegance and Comfort. With Central A/C, Step into this stunning open-concept home that
seamlessly blends space, style, and functionality. Boasting 7 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms, this residence offers high ceilings and premium finishes
throughout, perfect for modern family living. The heart of the home is a gourmet kitchen featuring an oversized island – a dream for any home chef –
paired with high-end stainless steel appliances and elegant LED lighting throughout. Enjoy the outdoors year-round with a covered patio, ideal for
entertaining or relaxing evenings. Need mortgage helpers? This home includes a LEGAL 2-bedroom suite with its own laundry plus an additional
1-bedroom bachelor suite, providing excellent rental income potential.

19
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Century 21 AAA Realty Inc. Royal LePage Elite West

$1,999,888

22.71

0

0.13

Sullivan Station

No
No

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Nook
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Flex Room
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above

Bsmt
Bsmt
Below
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Recreation Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main

F

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stone, Vinyl

Natural Gas, Radiant
Electric

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Double, Open

Legal Suite, Unauthorized Suite

Laminate, Tile

Air Cond./Central, Guest Suite, In Suite Laundry

Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Garage Door Opener, Oven - Built In, Range
Top, Security - Roughed In, Vacuum - Roughed In

Full, Fully Finished, Separate
Entry

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

07/04/2025 11:21 AM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
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
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Homelife Benchmark Titus Realty

$2,999,999

14.33

0

Concrete Perimeter

0.46

Panorama Ridge

No
No

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Family Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Office
Nook
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Recreation Room
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Living Room

Above
Above
Above
Main
Bsmt
Above
Main

No

F

Feet

Community
Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Concrete Frame, Frame - Wood
Stone, Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas, Radiant
Electric, Natural Gas

Balcony(s), Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front, Side
Garage; Triple

Legal Suite, Unauthorized Suite

Air Cond./Central, Garden, Storage

Separate Entry

Metal, Tile - Concrete

Concrete Perimeter

07/04/2025 11:21 AM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

14092 CRESCENT ROAD

V4P 1L4

R3006974 $3,090,000

215
47,567.00

233.00
5
3
3
0

1972
53
RES-RA
$9,104.52

2
2025

8 2

LOT 13, PLAN NWP20765, DISTRICT LOT 166, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

009-526-013

18'8
10'4
13'8
14'3
11'0
13'11
13'11
13'10
19'0
16'0

16'6
9'8
14'6
11'2
13'0
9'2
9'9
9'8
15'9
18'7
8'1 11'0

1,497
0

1,305
0

2,802
0

2,802

3
5
3

1

Discover this prestigious Elgin neighborhood of South Surrey/WhiteRock. This executive gated 5-bedroom, 3 bath home nested on 1.09 acre
well-maintained land. It was fully renovated in 2016 and updated inside out in 2025. The modern design show case its unique in so many ways! Wide
and long drive way 6+ car parking opens to private and peaceful retreat. Custom kitchen with brand-new stainless steel appliances, eye-caching
fireplaces, wood floors, open-floorplan with three bedrooms seamlessly flow into each other and outside a 500sqft deck- for a truly indoor - outdoor
experience. Downstairs you'll find an office, two bedrooms, a recreation room,( and a huge wooden patio. ) Close to crescent beach, top-rated schools
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
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Above
Above
Above

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below

Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Den

Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Recreation Room

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Games Room
Gym
Media Room
Flex Room
Wine Room
Bedroom

Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main
Main
Main

F

Feet

Septic

Above
Below
Below
Below

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer

North

2 Storey w/Bsmt., Carriage/Coach House
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stone, Stucco

Hot Water, Radiant
Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Triple, RV Parking Avail.

None

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Pool; Outdoor, Sauna/Steam Room, Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Private Setting, Private Yard
Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener, Heat Recov. Vent., Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Oven - Built In, Security
System, Swimming Pool Equip., Vacuum - Built In

Full, Fully Finished

Other

Concrete Perimeter

07/04/2025 11:22 AM

Surrey

House with Acreage

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

8415 184 STREET

V4N 6G4

R3004661 $7,777,888

1909 feet
1,259,681.00

663.48
13
11
10
1

2010
15
A-1
$4,180.84

2

LOT 4 EXCEPT: PART SUBDIVIDED BY PLAN 52270, SECTION 29 TOWNSHIP 8 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 38258

015-022-668

12'6
19'5
11'5
11'4
11'0
4'11
9'2
14'7
16'11
11'0

12'7
13'7
10'4
13'10
11'0
6'11
9'4
12'0
15'6
10'10
13'10
10'2
13'10

20'8
15'3
12'10
7'8

12'10

18'9

11'9
11'7
10'10

13'3
10'4
9'2
11'2
14'7

13'0
18'3
12'8
12'8
9'11
10'11
10'7

16'5
14'11
11'7
8'2
13'5
9'11

3,124
2,157

2,575
0

9,657
0

9,657
4

4
4
4
4
3
2

5

Unlock the potential of this extraordinary 29-acre estate in the sought-after Port Kells area! Featuring two luxurious homes with multiple living
spaces, this property is perfect for multi-generational living or a savvy investor looking for income-generating opportunities. The modern 2010
residence boasts exceptional craftsmanship, while the beautifully renovated 1974 home offers endless possibilities. Plus, enjoy the bounty of over 20
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